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Sub: lntimation of [ost Share Certificates

Dear Sir,

18th August, 2023

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates has been reported as lost and the below
mentioned registered holder thereof has applied to the company for issue of Duplicate Share
Certificates.

This is for your kind information and record.

Tha nking You,

Yours faithfully
For Machino Plastics timited

Aditya Jindal
Chairman cum Managing Director

Particulars Folio
No.

Name of new
holder on
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From To Share
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K R SEHGAL 7664 SHAMA
SEHGAL

3225496
76s908

3225505
766007

7761-3

7667
110 Duplicate Cum
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